
Bib Finish Time Overall Age Group First Name Last Name Team Name
107 01:02:25 1 Relay Jacob McCleary Tri'd n True

33 01:08:19 2 40-49 Male joel Freyenhagen  
32 01:10:32 3 10-19 Male Caleb Freyenhagen  

112 01:12:44 4 40-49 Male Jordan Leo
86 01:13:05 5 30-39 Male Parker Weide  
78 01:13:12 6 20-29 Male Philip Traylor  

104 01:13:17 7 Relay Owen Skonieczny Skonieczny Squad
84 01:16:04 8 30-39 Male Nick Walling  
14 01:16:39 9 40-49 Male Tag Choate  

102 01:17:05 10 Relay Ben Evanko Ole Man and Son
70 01:17:25 11 60-69 Male Brent Sherman  
16 01:17:44 12 10-19 Female Lorelai Coleman  
60 01:19:11 13 50-59 Male David Ridgway  
87 01:20:35 14 40-49 Male Brandon Welch  
20 01:20:41 15 20-29 Male Jericho Cooey  
72 01:21:14 16 50-59 Male Patrick Sumera  
46 01:22:29 17 40-49 Female Melinda Hyatt  
98 01:23:26 18 Relay Mike Tyler 2 Tylers
55 01:23:46 19 30-39 Male Jordan Paul  

106 01:24:12 20 Relay Jeffrey Grimes Team OG
44 01:24:23 21 60-69 Male Mark Horvath  
43 01:24:27 22 10-19 Female Marie Horvath  
75 01:24:43 23 10-19 Male Duncan Todd  
50 01:24:45 24 10-19 Male John Murray  
79 01:25:25 25 Clydesdale Peter Trenkle  

111 01:26:21 26 50-59 Male Rodney Jones
28 01:27:09 27 30-39 Male Dan Faulkner  
66 01:27:31 28 10-19 Male Jackson Rousseau  
83 01:27:39 29 40-49 Male Terry Wallace  

6 01:27:48 30 10-19 Male Conrad Burns  
89 01:30:16 31 40-49 Male Tony White  
27 01:31:02 32 Clydesdale Mark Fahlgren  
80 01:31:21 33 40-49 Male Christopher Vaden  
34 01:31:33 34 Clydesdale Matthew Gordon  

110 01:31:43 35 30-39 Male Michael Seeley
74 01:32:51 36 30-39 Female Anna Beth Thomason  
10 01:32:57 37 40-49 Male Andrew Case  
25 01:33:06 38 50-59 Male Robert Day  
68 01:33:31 39 40-49 Male John Roy  

103 01:34:26 40 Relay Jeremy Russell She’s always right
93 01:34:45 41 40-49 Male Joel Williams  
77 01:35:19 42 60-69 Male Kyle Traylor  
29 01:35:33 43 50-59 Male Lamon Ferguson  
76 01:35:46 44 10-19 Male Joseph Todd  
82 01:35:57 45 30-39 Male Victor Vega  
13 01:36:09 46 40-49 Male Steven Chittam  
31 01:36:10 47 40-49 Male Jason Fish  
51 01:36:50 48 50-59 Male Gregory Musso  
24 01:37:22 49 30-39 Male Hunter Daws  
90 01:38:37 50 60-69 Male Stephen Whitmore  

Tri For Ol Glory 2022



61 01:39:14 51 10-19 Male Kimber Riggle  
26 01:39:46 52 Military Female Jessica Deylius  
12 01:39:55 53 50-59 Female Christy Chittam  
71 01:39:59 54 40-49 Male Geoff Sizemore  
39 01:40:11 55 30-39 Male Veldez Heard  

109 01:40:47 56 20-29 Male Ethan Hofer   
48 01:41:23 57 40-49 Female Katie Lloyd  
62 01:42:57 58 10-19 Male Matthew Riggle  
64 01:43:05 59 40-49 Male William Riggle  
47 01:43:15 60 30-39 Female Stacy Johns  
45 01:43:55 61 50-59 Male Greg Howard  

108 01:43:55 62 Relay Chris Burns Two girls and a fat guy
35 01:45:03 63 30-39 Male Gilbert Goscicki  
54 01:45:19 64 50-59 Male Tim Olinger  

8 01:46:51 65 20-29 Female Audrey Cagle
52 01:47:06 66 20-29 Male Adam Newell  

5 01:48:03 67 60-69 Male John Blocker  
4 01:49:02 68 10-19 Male Tanner Ayers  

97 01:49:20 69 Clydesdale Brian McNichols   
59 01:49:49 70 Military Female Olivia Richart  
58 01:49:57 71 Military Male Ryan Reaghard  
69 01:50:20 72 40-49 Female Nichole Sellers  
36 01:51:07 73 50-59 Female Carol Haney  
85 01:51:32 74 30-39 Male Kyle Ware  
57 01:52:15 75 50-59 Female Elaina Quintana  
92 01:53:02 76 30-39 Female Amanda Williams  
99 01:53:40 77 Relay Louis Hamilton AUstate

105 01:53:40 78 Relay Peter Simpson Team AUsome
7 01:54:52 79 50-59 Female Rana Burt

73 01:57:18 80 10-19 Female Caroline Thomas  
53 01:58:31 81 40-49 Female Christie Norton  
67 01:59:50 82 10-19 Female Jillian Rousseau  
40 02:00:15 83 20-29 Male Colin Higginbotham  
63 02:01:03 84 40-49 Female Stacey Riggle  
21 02:02:01 85 20-29 Male Joseph Corso  
30 02:02:01 86 20-29 Male Jacob Fields  
65 02:02:12 87 50-59 Female Sharon Riggs  
91 02:03:52 88 50-59 Female Katherine Wigley  
42 02:07:33 89 60-69 Male John C Higginbotham  
41 02:07:48 90 20-29 Male John Austin Higginbotham  

100 02:19:20 91 60-69 Female Kristi Higginbotham
23 DNF DNF 20-29 Male Ryan Dahl  
11 DNF DNF 30-39 Male Will Chaplow  
37 DNF DNF 30-39 Male Craig Hathcock  
81 DNS DNS 20-29 Male Bennie Varnado  
22 DNS DNS 30-39 Female Leigh Corum  
56 DNS DNS 30-39 Female Allison Quesenbery  
88 DNS DNS 30-39 Male Tyler Whitaker  
49 DNS DNS 40-49 Female Amanda McMillion  
17 DNS DNS 40-49 Male Patrick Coleman  
94 DNS DNS 40-49 Male Dave Willmarth  
96 DNS DNS 40-49 Male Jesse McKee   
19 DNS DNS 50-59 Female Sandy Colvin  
15 DNS DNS 50-59 Male Bob Clark  



18 DNS DNS 60-69 Male John Colvin  
38 DNS DNS Athena Melanie Head  

9 DNS DNS Clydesdale Joel Carwile  
101 DNS DNS Relay Jamie Moore Moore's



Bib Finish Time Overall Age Group First Name Last Name

Overall Female
16 01:17:44 10-19 Female Lorelai Coleman

Overall Male
33 01:08:19 40-49 Male joel Freyenhagen

10-19 Female
43 01:24:27 1 10-19 Female Marie Horvath
73 01:57:18 2 10-19 Female Caroline Thomas
67 01:59:50 3 10-19 Female Jillian Rousseau

10-19 Male
32 01:10:32 1 10-19 Male Caleb Freyenhagen
75 01:24:43 2 10-19 Male Duncan Todd
50 01:24:45 3 10-19 Male John Murray
66 01:27:31 4 10-19 Male Jackson Rousseau

6 01:27:48 5 10-19 Male Conrad Burns
76 01:35:46 6 10-19 Male Joseph Todd
61 01:39:14 7 10-19 Male Kimber Riggle
62 01:42:57 8 10-19 Male Matthew Riggle

4 01:49:02 9 10-19 Male Tanner Ayers

20-29 Female
8 01:46:51 1 20-29 Female Audrey Cagle

20 -29 Male
78 01:13:12 1 20-29 Male Philip Traylor
20 01:20:41 2 20-29 Male Jericho Cooey

109 01:40:47 3 20-29 Male Ethan Hofer
52 01:47:06 4 20-29 Male Adam Newell
40 02:00:15 5 20-29 Male Colin Higginbotham
21 02:02:01 6 20-29 Male Joseph Corso
30 02:02:01 7 20-29 Male Jacob Fields
41 02:07:48 8 20-29 Male John Austin Higginbotham

30-39 Female
74 01:32:51 1 30-39 Female Anna Beth Thomason
47 01:43:15 2 30-39 Female Stacy Johns
92 01:53:02 3 30-39 Female Amanda Williams

30-39 Male
86 01:13:05 1 30-39 Male Parker Weide
84 01:16:04 2 30-39 Male Nick Walling
55 01:23:46 3 30-39 Male Jordan Paul
28 01:27:09 4 30-39 Male Dan Faulkner

110 01:31:43 5 30-39 Male Michael Seeley
82 01:35:57 6 30-39 Male Victor Vega
24 01:37:22 7 30-39 Male Hunter Daws
39 01:40:11 8 30-39 Male Veldez Heard
35 01:45:03 9 30-39 Male Gilbert Goscicki
85 01:51:32 10 30-39 Male Kyle Ware

40-49 Female
46 01:22:29 1 40-49 Female Melinda Hyatt
48 01:41:23 2 40-49 Female Katie Lloyd
69 01:50:20 3 40-49 Female Nichole Sellers
53 01:58:31 4 40-49 Female Christie Norton



63 02:01:03 5 40-49 Female Stacey Riggle

40-49 Male

112 01:12:44 1 40-49 Male Jordan Leo
14 01:16:39 2 40-49 Male Tag Choate
87 01:20:35 3 40-49 Male Brandon Welch
83 01:27:39 4 40-49 Male Terry Wallace
89 01:30:16 5 40-49 Male Tony White
80 01:31:21 6 40-49 Male Christopher Vaden
10 01:32:57 7 40-49 Male Andrew Case
68 01:33:31 8 40-49 Male John Roy
93 01:34:45 9 40-49 Male Joel Williams
13 01:36:09 10 40-49 Male Steven Chittam
31 01:36:10 11 40-49 Male Jason Fish
71 01:39:59 12 40-49 Male Geoff Sizemore
64 01:43:05 13 40-49 Male William Riggle

50-59 Female
12 01:39:55 1 50-59 Female Christy Chittam
36 01:51:07 2 50-59 Female Carol Haney
57 01:52:15 3 50-59 Female Elaina Quintana

7 01:54:52 4 50-59 Female Rana Burt
65 02:02:12 5 50-59 Female Sharon Riggs
91 02:03:52 6 50-59 Female Katherine Wigley

50-59 Male
60 01:19:11 1 50-59 Male David Ridgway
72 01:21:14 2 50-59 Male Patrick Sumera

111 01:26:21 3 50-59 Male Rodney Jones
25 01:33:06 4 50-59 Male Robert Day
29 01:35:33 5 50-59 Male Lamon Ferguson
51 01:36:50 6 50-59 Male Gregory Musso
45 01:43:55 7 50-59 Male Greg Howard
54 01:45:19 8 50-59 Male Tim Olinger

60 + Female
100 02:19:20 1 60-69 Female Kristi Higginbotham

60 + Male
70 01:17:25 1 60-69 Male Brent Sherman
44 01:24:23 2 60-69 Male Mark Horvath
77 01:35:19 3 60-69 Male Kyle Traylor
90 01:38:37 4 60-69 Male Stephen Whitmore

5 01:48:03 5 60-69 Male John Blocker
42 02:07:33 6 60-69 Male John C Higginbotham

Clydesdale 
79 01:25:25 1 Clydesdale Peter Trenkle
27 01:31:02 2 Clydesdale Mark Fahlgren
34 01:31:33 3 Clydesdale Matthew Gordon
97 01:49:20 4 Clydesdale Brian McNichols

Military Female
26 01:39:46 1 Military Female Jessica Deylius
59 01:49:49 2 Military Female Olivia Richart

Military Male
58 01:49:57 1 Military Male Ryan Reaghard



Relay
107 01:02:25 1 Relay Jacob McCleary
104 01:13:17 2 Relay Owen Skonieczny
102 01:17:05 3 Relay Ben Evanko

98 01:23:26 4 Relay Mike Tyler
106 01:24:12 5 Relay Jeffrey Grimes
103 01:34:26 6 Relay Jeremy Russell
108 01:43:55 7 Relay Chris Burns

99 01:53:40 8 Relay Louis Hamilton
105 01:53:40 9 Relay Peter Simpson


